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Name
Liam JEGOU
Thomas KOECHLIN

Lennard TUCHSCHERER

Hector COMBES
Raffaello IVALDI
Timo TRUMMER
Loic TRENCHANT
Michal JANE
Benjamin KIES
Thomas L'HUILLIER
Paul SEUMEL
Hugo LATIMIER
Hannes SEUMEL
Thibault BLAISE
Julian LINDOLF
Joris OTTEN

Franz GOSSE

Leon HANIKA

Simone MARCHEGIANO

Elio MAIUTTO

Ben BORRMANN
Flavio MICOZZI
Julien PAJAUD
Konrad GINZEL
Enrico DIETZ
Davide GHISETTI
Jonathan DEETJEN
Felix SACHERS
Anton WEBER
Robin STROSS
Jonas BENZIEN
Jonas GRUSSLER
Zacharias BONE
Jeffrey PIONTEK
Nicolas FEHLMANN
Paul INKROT
Patrick GUTKNECHT
Eliot GOMPEL

Erik SPROTOWSKY
Philipp SUESS
Anton FORMELLA
Louis PAASCHEN
Colin FLOCH

Joel STAKELIES

Cl-Men-Heat-1
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Total
87.58
89.09
89.52
90.79
90.90
91.19
91.66
92.66
92.89
93.23
94.07
94.75
95.81
96.33
96.91
97.18
97.26
97.39
100.84
100.95
101.35
104.18
104.79
107.05
107.65
107.89
109.26
113.29
114.35
114.45
114.70
125.21
127.68
129.29
133.92
135.02
138.59
140.82
151.70
152.20
155.47
212.39
221.14
228.14

Behind
0.00
+1.51
+1.94
+3.21
+3.32
+3.61
+4.08
+5.08
+5.31
+5.65
+6.49
+7.17
+8.23
+8.75
+9.33
+9.60
+9.68
+9.81
+13.26
+13.37
+13.77
+16.60
+17.21
+19.47
+20.07
+20.31
+21.68
+25.71
+26.77
+26.87
+27.12
+37.63
+40.10
+41.71
+46.34
+47.44
+51.01
+53.24
+64.12
+64.62
+67.89
+124.81
+133.56
+140.56
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ICF-Ranking Huningue C1-Men-Heat-1 26./27-MAR-2022
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ICF-Ranking Huningue C1-Men-Heat-2 26./27-MAR-2022

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind Q
1 42 Flavio MICOZZI ITA 0 92.20 0.00 Q
2 34 Philipp SUESS GER 0 94.10 +1.90 Q
3 1 Louis PAASCHEN GER 2 98.95 +6.75 Q
4 23 Julien PAJAUD FRA 2 100.79 +8.59 Q
5 4 Jonas GRUSSLER GER 4 101.05 +8.85 Q
6 3 Erik SPROTOWSKY GER 4 102.47 +10.27 Q
7 30 Davide GHISETTI ITA 8 102.72 +10.52 Q
8 18 Ben BORRMANN GER 4 103.43 +11.23 Q
9 24 Konrad GINZEL GER 6 104.79 +1259 Q
10 22 Jonas BENZIEN GER 6 104.86 +1266 Q
11 19 Patrick GUTKNECHT SUI 6 104.92 +12.72
12 6 Felix SACHERS GER 2 106.08 +13.88
13 15 Enrico DIETZ GER 6 109.38 +17.18
14 9 Colin FLOCH FRA 6 117.01 +24.81
15 14 Robin STROSS GER 12 119.03 +26.83
16 13 Anton WEBER GER 14 120.63 +28.43
17 28 Jeffrey PIONTEK GER 6 123.53 +31.33
18 16 Nicolas FEHLMANN SUI 10 123.59 +31.39
19 2 Joel STAKELIES GER 8 129.24 +37.04
20 7 Paul INKROT GER 8 131.31 +39.11
21 12 Anton FORMELLA GER 10 140.89 +48.69
22 17 Eliot GOMPEL FRA 12 160.02 +67.82
23 10 Zacharias BONE GER 54 161.33 +69.13
24 25 Jonathan DEETJEN GER 54 161.99 +69.79
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ICF-Ranking Huningue C1-Men-Semifinal 26./27-MAR-2022

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind Q
1 36 Hector COMBES FRA 0 93.06 0.00 Q
2 46 Thomas KOECHLIN SUI 2 95.93 +2.87 Q
3 43 Liam JEGOU IRL 2 96.41 +3.35 Q
4 37 Paul SEUMEL GER 0 96.46 +3.40 Q
5 47 Raffaello IVALDI ITA 2 96.53 +3.47 Q
6 44 Lennard TUCHSCHERER GER 2 97.89 +4.83 Q
7 41 Timo TRUMMER GER 4 99.06 +6.00 Q
8 35 Julian LINDOLF GER 2 99.71 +6.65 Q
9 45 Michal JANE CZE 4 100.82 +7.76 Q
10 38 Hannes SEUMEL GER 4 100.87 +7.81 Q
11 39 Joris OTTEN NED 0 101.84 +8.78
12 40 Leon HANIKA GER 2 102.21 +9.15
13 29 Benjamin KIES GER 4 102.37 +9.31
14 34 Philipp SUESS GER 4 102.78 +9.72
15 31 Hugo LATIMIER FRA 2 103.25 +10.19
16 23 Julien PAJAUD FRA 6 104.53 +11.47
17 27 Loic TRENCHANT FRA 8 106.87 +13.81
18 32 Thomas L'HUILLIER FRA 8 107.67 +14.61
19 33 Thibault BLAISE FRA 2 108.98 +15.92
20 24 Konrad GINZEL GER 6 110.67 +17.61
21 1 Louis PAASCHEN GER 8 113.53 +20.47
22 18 Ben BORRMANN GER 10 113.83 +20.77
23 3 Erik SPROTOWSKY GER 14 121.31 +28.25
24 4 Jonas GRUSSLER GER 6 125.63 +32.57
25 42 Flavio MICOZZI ITA 50 144.14 +51.08
26 22 Jonas BENZIEN GER 50 158.81 +65.75
27 21 Simone MARCHEGIANO ITA 56 159.70 +66.64
28 26 Franz GOSSE GER 58 161.05 +67.99
29 5 Elio MAIUTTO ITA 62 168.62 +75.56
30 30 Davide GHISETTI ITA 110 213.24 +120.18
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ICF-Ranking Huningue

Rank Bib Name
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47 Raffaello IVALDI

46 Thomas KOECHLIN

44 Lennard TUCHSCHERER
43 Liam JEGOU

36 Hector COMBES

41 Timo TRUMMER

45 Michal JANE

37 Paul SEUMEL

35 Julian LINDOLF

38 Hannes SEUMEL

C1-Men-Final

Nat.
ITA
SUI
GER
IRL
FRA
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
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93.21
93.24
94.40
95.45
96.81
97.20
100.54
106.11
150.60
152.69
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Behind
0.00
+0.03
+1.19
+2.24
+3.60
+3.99
+7.33
+12.90
+57.39
+59.48
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Bib
114
113
100
112
94
101
111
63
98
97
85
68
93
89
57
109
48
106
92
102
79
75
95
104
83
88
105
82
99
107
103
64
62
86
96
65
59
91
66
90
84
55
67
77
78
70

K1-Women-Heat-1

Name Nat.
Ricarda FUNK GER
Stefanie HORN ITA
Andrea HERZOG GER
Elena LILIK GER
Kristina DURECOVA SVK
Alena MARX SUI
Martina WEGMAN NED
Paulina PIRRO GER
Janina KRIESINGER BEL
Nele GOSSE GER
Antonia PLOCHMANN GER
Carole BOUZIDI ALG
Emily APEL GER
Martina SATKOVA CZE
Ilona MARTIN LAEME FRA
Selina JONES GER
Lara KRIESINGER GER
Caroline TROMPETER GER
Svenja MATTI SUI
Naemi BRAENDLE SUI
Lucie KRECH GER
Franziska GRANZOW GER
Annkatrin PLOCHMANN GER
Cindy POESCHEL GER
Jannemien PANZLAFF GER
Fanchon JANSSEN FRA
Claudia LEENDERS NED
Hannah SUESS GER
Franziska HANKE GER
Marta BERTONCELLI ITA
Stella MEHLHORN GER
Fia BUETIKOFER SUI
Jessica DUC SUI
Zoe JAKOB GER
Maartje OTTEN NED
Charlotte WILD GER
Lucia PISTONI ITA
Johanna KOECHER SUI
Christin HEYDENREICH GER
Zoe FREY SUI
Vivika DIEDAM GER
Mia ARNU GER
Loes SCHRAM NED
Emily HOELLER GER
Amelie PLOCHMANN GER
Suzan VAN DER MEERAKKER NED
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104
108
122

Total

88.48

91.81

94.46

95.68

96.54

97.27

97.63

99.39

99.82
100.25
100.93
102.47
103.32
103.43
103.73
104.14
104.42
104.76
105.32
106.24
106.31
106.31
106.64
106.82
106.83
107.11
107.52
108.40
108.46
109.71
109.96
110.12
112.56
115.78
116.72
116.91
117.49
119.03
121.66
121.81
189.70
194.58
205.49
211.78
216.97
270.52
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Behind Q
0.00Q
+3.33Q
+5.98Q
+7.20Q
+8.06 Q
+8.79Q
+9.15Q
+10.91Q
+11.34Q
+11.77Q
+12.45Q
+13.99Q
+14.84 Q
+14.95Q
+15.25Q
+15.66 Q
+15.94Q
+16.28Q
+16.84 Q
+17.76 Q
+17.83
+17.83
+18.16
+18.34
+18.35
+18.63
+19.04
+19.92
+19.98
+21.23
+21.48
+21.64
+24.08
+27.30
+28.24
+28.43
+29.01
+30.55
+33.18
+33.33
+101.22
+106.10
+117.01
+123.30
+128.49
+182.04



ICF-Ranking Huningue K1-Women-Heat-2 26./27-MAR-2022

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind Q
1 99 Franziska HANKE GER 2 100.81 0.00 Q
2 95 Annkatrin PLOCHMANN GER 4 101.56 +0.75 Q
3 88 Fanchon JANSSEN FRA 4 104.66 +3.85 Q
4 103 Stella MEHLHORN GER 4 105.68 +4.87 Q
5 107  Marta BERTONCELLI ITA 4 105.84 +5.03 Q
6 65 Charlotte WILD GER 2 106.08 +5.27 Q
7 74 Kimberley RAPPE GER 2 108.12 +7.31 Q
8 104  Cindy POESCHEL GER 4 108.87 +8.06 Q
9 82 Hannah SUESS GER 4 110.18 +9.37 Q
10 73 Sonja NEUBAUER GER 4 110.33 +9.52 Q
11 62 Jessica DUC SUI 6 110.53 +9.72
12 86 Zoe JAKOB GER 6 111.42 +10.61
13 59 Lucia PISTONI ITA 6 111.68 +10.87
14 105 Claudia LEENDERS NED 4 113.20 +12.39
15 78 Amelie PLOCHMANN GER 8 113.32 +12.51
16 87 Lucia SIMONIDESOVA SVK 8 115.28 +14.47
17 91 Johanna KOECHER SUI 8 117.90 +17.09
18 66 Christin HEYDENREICH GER 6 118.00 +17.19
19 49 Marie GOTTOWIK GER 10 120.20 +19.39
20 75 Franziska GRANZOW GER 14 122.07 +21.26
21 61 Carolin DIEMER GER 6 127.69 +26.88
22 60 Eyleen VUILLEUMIER SUI 12 128.77 +27.96
23 71 Ladina HEEL SUI 8 132.15 +31.34
24 58 Katharina PETER GER 14 132.30 +31.49
25 260 Marlene KONRAD GER 8 132.50 +31.69
26 56 Justina GILLICH GER 10 132.54 +31.73
27 64 Fia BUETIKOFER SUI 6 133.08 +32.27
28 69 Merle BAEHNER GER 12 136.41 +35.60
29 52 Lilou MANIET BEL 14 136.62 +35.81
30 55 Mia ARNU GER 8 137.12 +36.31
31 76 Alina RASSEL BEL 16 143.08 +42.27
32 108 Lena TEUNISSEN NED 56 151.80 +50.99
33 53 Nienke RUIJTER NED 12 151.92 +51.11
34 54 Charlotte BRINKER GER 10 159.13 +58.32
35 96 Maartje OTTEN NED 58 165.01 +64.20
36 79 Lucie KRECH GER 56 165.53 +64.72
37 77 Emily HOELLER GER 54 169.36 +68.55
38 70 Suzan VAN DER MEERAKKER NED 10 171.41 +70.60
39 80 Julia GEHEB GER 58 183.30 +82.49
40 84 Vivika DIEDAM GER 66 206.01 +105.20
41 83 Jannemien PANZLAFF GER 106 220.29 +119.48
42 72 Laura KAPPESSER GER 108 238.86 +138.05
43 90 Zoe FREY SUI 116 243.24 +142.43
44 67 Loes SCHRAM NED 108 258.80 +157.99
45 81 Anais MOUHOUB ALG 210 320.36 +219.55

51 Marisa KAUP GER DNS
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ICF-Ranking Huningue K1-Women-Semifinal 26./27-MAR-2022

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind Q
1 114  Ricarda FUNK GER 0 93.55 0.00 Q
2 113  Stefanie HORN ITA 2 96.83 +3.28 Q
3 112 FElena LILIK GER 0 99.63 +6.08 Q
4 95 Annkatrin PLOCHMANN GER 2 100.99 +7.44 Q
5 104  Cindy POESCHEL GER 0 101.32 +7.77 Q
6 101  Alena MARX SUI 6 102.30 +8.75 Q
7 109  Selina JONES GER 2 102.94 +9.39 Q
8 68 Carole BOUZIDI ALG 2 103.05 +9.50 Q
9 107  Marta BERTONCELLI ITA 0 103.20 +9.65 Q
10 111  Martina WEGMAN NED 4 103.60 +10.05 Q
11 100  Andrea HERZOG GER 4 103.60 +10.05 Q
12 99 Franziska HANKE GER 2 106.19 +12.64
13 85  Antonia PLOCHMANN GER 4 106.66 +13.11
14 93 Emily APEL GER 2 106.79 +13.24
15 63 Paulina PIRRO GER 2 107.08 +13.53
16 89 Martina SATKOVA CZE 2 107.64 +14.09
17 82 Hannah SUESS GER 2 107.82 +14.27
18 102 Naemi BRAENDLE SUI 0 107.99 +14.44
19 97 Nele GOSSE GER 2 108.73 +15.18
20 88 Fanchon JANSSEN FRA 2 109.24 +15.69
21 98 Janina KRIESINGER BEL 6 110.04 +16.49
22 73 Sonja NEUBAUER GER 0 114.06 +20.51
23 106  Caroline TROMPETER GER 4 116.65 +23.10
24 103  Stella MEHLHORN GER 12 117.54 +23.99
25 92 Svenja MATTI SUI 6 119.08 +25.53
26 57 Ilona MARTIN LAEME FRA 12 120.46 +26.91
27 74  Kimberley RAPPE GER 6 125.45 +31.90
28 48 Lara KRIESINGER GER 6 129.26 +35.71
29 94  Kristina DURECOVA SVK 52 158.16 +64.61
30 65 Charlotte WILD GER 60 176.79 +83.24

Page 8 of 21



ICF-Ranking Huningue K1-Women-Semifinal 26./27-MAR-2022
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ICF-Ranking Huningue
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114
113
112
101
68
104
95
107
111
109

Name
Ricarda FUNK
Stefanie HORN
Elena LILIK
Alena MARX
Carole BOUZIDI
Cindy POESCHEL
Annkatrin PLOCHMANN
Marta BERTONCELLI
Martina WEGMAN
Selina JONES

K1-Women-Finals

Nat.
GER
ITA
GER
SUI
ALG
GER
GER
ITA
NED
GER
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92.93
98.62
99.72
100.71
102.43
103.14
104.09
113.78
147.69
154.57
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Behind
0.00
+5.69
+6.79
+7.78
+9.50
+10.21
+11.16
+20.85
+54.76
+61.64



ICF-Ranking Huningue K1-Men-Heat-1 26./27-MAR-2022

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind Q
1 215 Martin DOUGOUD SUI 2 81.97 0.00 Q
2 207 Manuel MUNSCH SUI 4 82.69 +0.72  Q
3 201 Jan ROHRER SUI 2 83.43 +1.46 Q
4 212 Zeno IVALDI ITA 2 83.88 +1.91 Q
5 211 Fabian SCHWEIKERT GER 2 86.04 +4.07 Q
6 214 Lukas WERRO SUI 6 86.07 +4.10 Q
7 176 Maxime AUBERTIN BEL 0 86.09 +4.12 Q
8 208 Gelindo CHIARELLO SUI 4 86.32 +435 Q
9 197 Joshua DIETZ GER 4 87.36 +5.39 Q
10 206 Samuel HEGGE GER 4 87.62 +5.65 Q
11 209 Noah HEGGE GER 6 88.12 +6.15 Q
12 203 Tim BREMER GER 4 88.18 +6.21 Q
13 210 Tim MAXEINER GER 8 88.52 +6.55 Q
14 205 Dimitri MARX SUI 10 88.77 +6.80 Q
15 179 Corentin MONASSE FRA 4 89.19 +7.22 Q
16 194 Maximilian DILLI GER 4 90.89 +8.92 Q
17 186 Gaetan DE GREEF BEL 4 92.33 +10.36 Q
18 154 Tillmann ROELLER GER 2 93.17 +11.20 Q
19 183 Matteo PISTONI ITA 2 93.67 +11.70 Q

20 119 Nathanael PEDRON FRA 4 93.71 +11.74 Q
21 141 Robin STROSS GER 2 93.77 +11.80 Q
22 261 Thomas STRAUSS GER 10 94.70 +12.73 Q
23 195 Pitt ROHRER SUI 8 94.83 +12.86 Q
24 202 Davide GHISETTI ITA 10 95.02 +13.05 Q
25 155 Patrick GUTKNECHT SUI 8 95.12 +13.15 Q
26 191 Jarl FRIZLEN SUI 8 95.42 +13.45 Q
27 153 Michele Giuseppe PISTONI ITA 8 95.46 +13.49 Q
28 134 Christian STANZEL GER 8 95.49 +13.52 Q
29 199 Thomas DURAND FRA 12 95.88 +1391 Q
30 196 Niklas LETTENBAUER GER 6 96.02 +14.05 Q
31 173 Luis ERSCHIG GER 6 96.14 +14.17
32 160 Hugo MONASSE FRA 10 96.55 +14.58
33 129 Colin FLOCH FRA 2 97.25 +15.28
34 204 Leo BOLG GER 10 97.37 +15.40
35 162 Loic TRENCHANT FRA 10 97.77 +15.80
36 143 Enrico DIETZ GER 8 98.06 +16.09
37 213 Stefan HENGST GER 12 98.57 +16.60
38 126 Luis WEIGL GER 2 99.30 +17.33
39 174 Tommaso PANICO ITA 10 100.03 +18.06
40 175 Benjamin KIES GER 12 100.35 +18.38
41 152 Luis HARTMANN GER 8 102.87 +20.90
42 193 Vinzenz HARTL GER 10 103.02 +21.05
43 127 David BECKE GER 6 103.39 +21.42
44 170 Milan STRUEBICH GER 6 105.41 +23.44
45 163 Jonas BENZIEN GER 4 105.43 +23.46
46 190 Victor HENNIN BEL 16 105.52 +23.55
47 185 Calvin WIDMER SUI 8 105.74 +23.77
48 172 Rutger HOEDEMAKER NED 12 105.95 +23.98
49 168 Simon SCHIEL GER 8 106.15 +24.18
50 184 Yoeri WELLING NED 8 106.33 +24.36
51 130 Mathys MANIET BEL 8 106.62 +24.65
52 123 Paul INKROT GER 4 106.88 +24.91
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ICF-Ranking Huningue

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

189
136
181
171
146
118
187
132
116
122
151
167
131
147
124
200
161
148
192
140
135
139
144
166
121
198
137
133
182
138
156
159
115
149
120
180
165
142
164
145
117
158
169
178

Benjamin STEULER
Anton WEBER

Noe ANDEREGG
Christian REHBERG
Eliot GOMPEL

Felix SACHERS
Michael KL.LOS

Anton FORMELLA
Erik SPROTOWSKY
Jasper KLEINSCHMIT
Paule SUPPLIES
Marvin INTFELD
Florian ZUTT

Joppe DE GROEN
Timon FISCHER
Gabriel DE COSTER
David SCHIEL
Aschwin ZAX

Julien PAJAUD

Nils JAKOBS
Dominik KASPER
Lorenzo CARDINI
Oskar HILLION
Kasper HOLDRINET
Ludovico CUIGNON
Ilja BURAN

Daniel GEHEB

Jason STAKELIES
Koen DE MARE
Sebastian KORBEL
Lorenz HILD

Paul LEHNER

Tim BUNTE

David LITFIN
Pierre-Oliver DUBOIS
Michiel WIJCKMANS
Pius MACK

Martin GOMEZ Y CUADRADO
Anton BLOCH
Nicolas FEHLMANN
Kalle NEUMANN
Willem BOTHNER
Maximilian LANGE
Patrick RAAB

K1-Men-Heat-1

GER
GER
SUI
GER
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
GER
BEL
GER
NED
FRA
GER
SUI
ITA
FRA
NED
ITA
SVK
GER
GER
NED
SUI
GER
GER
GER
GER
BEL
BEL
GER
BEL
GER
SUI
GER
GER
GER
GER

Page 12 of 21

114
110
112
162
208

107.93
108.59
108.85
109.72
112.22
112.98
115.06
116.18
117.06
118.89
120.47
120.53
123.42
129.39
132.31
132.71
134.22
136.78
137.98
142.04
143.16
145.25
145.76
146.26
147.82
149.35
151.40
161.44
162.05
171.05
182.83
186.21
191.96
192.32
205.54
212.84
222.05
222.69
264.37
300.15

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

26./27-MAR-2022

+25.96
+26.62
+26.88
+27.75
+30.25
+31.01
+33.09
+34.21
+35.09
+36.92
+38.50
+38.56
+41.45
+47.42
+50.34
+50.74
+52.25
+54.81
+56.01
+60.07
+61.19
+63.28
+63.79
+64.29
+65.85
+67.38
+69.43
+79.47
+80.08
+89.08
+100.86
+104.24
+109.99
+110.35
+123.57
+130.87
+140.08
+140.72
+182.40
+218.18



ICF-Ranking Huningue K1-Men-Heat-2 26./27-MAR-2022

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind Q
1 213 Stefan HENGST GER 4 81.88 0.00 Q
2 192 Julien PAJAUD FRA 2 82.49 +0.61 Q
3 200 Gabriel DE COSTER BEL 4 83.38 +1.50 Q
4 175 Benjamin KIES GER 0 84.64 +2.76 Q
5 162 Loic TRENCHANT FRA 0 85.23 +3.35 Q
6 198 Ilja BURAN SVK 2 86.23 +4.35 Q
7 204 Leo BOLG GER 4 86.36 +4.48 Q
8 174  Tommaso PANICO ITA 0 86.53 +4.65 Q
9 143 Enrico DIETZ GER 0 86.81 +4.93 Q
10 121 Ludovico CUIGNON ITA 4 87.90 +6.02 Q
11 144 Oskar HILLION FRA 2 87.95 +6.07
12 185 Calvin WIDMER SUI 2 88.99 +7.11
13 190 Victor HENNIN BEL 0 89.08 +7.20
14 137 Daniel GEHEB GER 2 90.02 +8.14
15 133 Jason STAKELIES GER 0 92.71 +10.83
16 193 Vinzenz HARTL GER 4 94.01 +12.13
17 130 Mathys MANIET BEL 4 95.73 +13.85
18 138 Sebastian KORBEL SUI 2 96.87 +14.99
19 118 Felix SACHERS GER 2 96.95 +15.07
20 136 Anton WEBER GER 4 98.25 +16.37
21 127 David BECKE GER 4 98.85 +16.97
22 181 Noe ANDEREGG SUI 8 100.55 +18.67
23 172 Rutger HOEDEMAKER NED 6 100.60 +18.72
24 164  Anton BLOCH GER 4 100.77 +18.89
25 168 Simon SCHIEL GER 4 101.25 +19.37
26 139 Lorenzo CARDINI ITA 6 102.16 +20.28
27 159 Paul LEHNER GER 4 102.68 +20.80
28 171 Christian REHBERG GER 6 102.88 +21.00
29 149 David LITFIN GER 0 103.08 +21.20
30 189 Benjamin STEULER GER 2 103.71 +21.83
31 160 Hugo MONASSE FRA 6 104.11 +22.23
32 187 Michael KLOS GER 8 106.62 +24.74
33 163 Jonas BENZIEN GER 4 106.63 +24.75
34 152 Luis HARTMANN GER 10 106.73 +24.85
35 132 Anton FORMELLA GER 2 108.95 +27.07
36 170 Milan STRUEBICH GER 2 109.01 +27.13
37 151 Paule SUPPLIES GER 4 110.62 +28.74
38 122 Jasper KLEINSCHMIT GER 4 115.24 +33.36
39 167 Marvin INTFELD GER 4 115.37 +33.49
40 123 Paul INKROT GER 8 115.93 +34.05
41 129 Colin FLOCH FRA 8 117.21 +35.33
42 135 Dominik KASPER SUI 8 121.87 +39.99
43 165 Pius MACK GER 4 122.86 +40.98
44 156 Lorenz HILD GER 10 125.90 +44.02
45 148 Aschwin ZAX NED 12 128.02 +46.14
46 116 Erik SPROTOWSKY GER 8 131.38 +49.50
47 124  Timon FISCHER GER 8 131.40 +49.52
48 145 Nicolas FEHLMANN SUI 54 147.72 +65.84
49 115 Tim BUNTE GER 12 148.59 +66.71
50 180 Michiel WIJCKMANS BEL 54 151.04 +69.16
51 173 Luis ERSCHIG GER 54 151.47 +69.59
52 126 Luis WEIGL GER 60 155.36 +73.48
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ICF-Ranking Huningue

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

166
184
142
131
140
161
182
146
120
147
117
158
169
178

Kasper HOLDRINET
Yoeri WELLING
Martin GOMEZ Y CUADRADO
Florian ZUTT

Nils JAKOBS

David SCHIEL

Koen DE MARE

Eliot GOMPEL
Pierre-Oliver DUBOIS
Joppe DE GROEN
Kalle NEUMANN
Willem BOTHNER
Maximilian LANGE
Patrick RAAB

K1-Men-Heat-2

NED
NED
BEL
GER
GER
GER
NED
FRA
BEL
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
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10
58
64
60
60
56
106
112
368
904

155.78
156.74
165.98
168.87
177.34
182.14
209.59
222.24
545.18
995.71

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

26./27-MAR-2022

+73.90
+74.86
+84.10
+86.99
+95.46
+100.26
+127.71
+140.36
+463.30
+913.83



ICF-Ranking Huningue K1-Men-Heat-2 26./27-MAR-2022
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ICF-Ranking Huningue

Rank
1
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Bib
209
211
215
214
203
213
205
199
176
210
192
208
134
153
202
179
201
200
206
212
197
196
121
261
162
195
204
119
194
154
186
174
143
198
141
183
175
191
207
155

Name
Noah HEGGE
Fabian SCHWEIKERT
Martin DOUGOUD
Lukas WERRO
Tim BREMER
Stefan HENGST
Dimitri MARX
Thomas DURAND
Maxime AUBERTIN
Tim MAXEINER
Julien PAJAUD
Gelindo CHIARELLO
Christian STANZEL

Michele Giuseppe PISTONI

Davide GHISETTI
Corentin MONASSE
Jan ROHRER
Gabriel DE COSTER
Samuel HEGGE
Zeno IVALDI
Joshua DIETZ

Niklas LETTENBAUER
Ludovico CUIGNON
Thomas STRAUSS
Loic TRENCHANT
Pitt ROHRER

Leo BOLG
Nathanael PEDRON
Maximilian DILLI
Tillmann ROELLER
Gaetan DE GREEF
Tommaso PANICO
Enrico DIETZ

Ilja BURAN

Robin STROSS
Matteo PISTONI
Benjamin KIES

Jarl FRIZLEN
Manuel MUNSCH
Patrick GUTKNECHT

K1-Men-Semifinal

Nat. Pen.

GER
GER
SUI
SUI
GER
GER
SUI
FRA
BEL
GER
FRA
SUI
GER
ITA
ITA
FRA
SUI
BEL
GER
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
GER
FRA
SUI
GER
FRA
GER
GER
BEL
ITA
GER
SVK
GER
ITA
GER
SUI
SUI
SUI
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Total
85.18
85.44
85.79
85.79
86.94
87.53
87.62
88.63
88.73
88.96
89.08
89.25
89.91
90.33
90.40
90.76
92.19
92.45
93.01
94.04
94.76
95.26
95.64
95.80
96.19
97.13
97.64
97.85
98.58
98.80
100.13
100.30
105.01
112.17
121.14
144.68
147.07
150.00
151.50
159.48

Behind
0.00
+0.26
+0.61
+0.61
+1.76
+2.35
+2.44
+3.45
+3.55
+3.78
+3.90
+4.07
+4.73
+5.15
+5.22
+5.58
+7.01
+7.27
+7.83
+8.86
+9.58
+10.08
+10.46
+10.62
+11.01
+11.95
+12.46
+12.67
+13.40
+13.62
+14.95
+15.12
+19.83
+26.99
+35.96
+59.50
+61.89
+64.82
+66.32
+74.30
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ICF-Ranking Huningue

Rank
1
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Bib
215
209
214
211
203
213
176
199
205
210

Name
Martin DOUGOUD
Noah HEGGE
Lukas WERRO
Fabian SCHWEIKERT
Tim BREMER
Stefan HENGST
Maxime AUBERTIN
Thomas DURAND
Dimitri MARX
Tim MAXEINER

K1-Men-Final

Nat.
SUI
GER
SUI
GER
GER
GER
BEL
FRA
SUI
GER
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Total
84.65
85.44
85.75
89.86
90.47
92.16
92.50
118.52
141.91
DNS

26./27-MAR-2022

Behind
0.00
+0.79
+1.10
+5.21
+5.82
+7.51
+7.85
+33.87
+57.26



ICF-Ranking Huningue C1-Women-Heat-1 26./27-MAR-2022

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind Q
1 248 Andrea HERZOG GER 0 95.34 0.00 Q
2 247 Elena LILIK GER 0 101.52 +6.18 Q
3 246 Martina SATKOVA CZE 0 102.35 +7.01 Q
4 245 Marta BERTONCELLI ITA 2 106.39 +11.05 Q
5 241 Fanchon JANSSEN FRA 8 108.94 +13.60 Q
6 242 Zoe JAKOB GER 8 112.50 +17.16 Q
7 243 Nele BAYN GER 4 113.56 +18.22 Q
8 218 Amelie PLOCHMANN GER 4 115.15 +19.81 Q
9 238 Jannemien PANZLAFF GER 10 116.64 +21.30 Q
10 222 Paulina PIRRO GER 4 118.31 +22.97 Q
11 236 Carolina MASSARENTI ITA 8 121.32 +25.98 Q
12 240 Lena TEUNISSEN NED 10 121.44 +26.10 Q
13 239 Claire HARLAK GER 6 122.74 +27.40 Q
14 231 Lucie KRECH GER 8 123.25 +27.91 Q
15 223 Fia BUETIKOFER SUI 4 125.23 +29.89 Q
16 234 Hannah SUESS GER 10 126.37 +31.03 Q
17 235 Julia BUDZINSKI FRA 10 130.27 +34.93 Q
18 232 Emily HOELLER GER 8 130.32 +34.98 Q
19 217 Emily KOSSMANN SUI 6 132.40 +37.06 Q
20 227 Kimberley RAPPE GER 12 132.82 +37.48 Q
21 233 Marisa KAUP GER 6 132.87 +37.53
22 228 Lena GOETZE GER 10 136.23 +40.89
23 225 Carole BOUZIDI ALG 6 137.35 +42.01
24 219 Eyleen VUILLEUMIER SUI 14 141.83 +46.49
25 230 Elorri ERDOIS BEL 16 142.42 +47.08
26 224 Christin HEYDENREICH GER 10 150.72 +55.38
27 244 Alena MARX SUI 52 153.84 +58.50
28 221 Jessica DUC SUI 14 156.09 +60.75
29 229 Alina WOLF GER 10 160.33 +64.99
30 216 Justina GILLICH GER 16 167.77 +72.43
31 226 Merle BAEHNER GER 4 183.29 +87.95
32 237 Zola LEWANDOWSKI GER 68 186.95 +91.61
33 220 Carolin DIEMER GER 158 360.19 +264.85
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ICF-Ranking Huningue Cl1l-Women-Heat-2 26./27-MAR-2022

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind Q
1 244 Alena MARX SUI 0 106.43 0.00 Q
2 233 Marisa KAUP GER 10 127.72 +21.29 Q
3 237 Zola LEWANDOWSKI GER 10 130.05 +23.62 Q
4 228 Lena GOETZE GER 12 131.61 +25.18 Q
5 225 Carole BOUZIDI ALG 6 131.61 +25.18 Q
6 230 Elorri ERDOIS BEL 4 133.51 +27.08 Q
7 216 Justina GILLICH GER 8 134.27 +27.84 Q
8 219 Eyleen VUILLEUMIER SUI 6 139.62 +33.19 Q
9 224 Christin HEYDENREICH GER 12 147.51 +41.08 Q
10 226 Merle BAEHNER GER 4 158.65 +52.22 Q
11 220 Carolin DIEMER GER 12 173.06 +66.63
12 229 Alina WOLF GER 10 176.99 +70.56
13 221 Jessica DUC SUI 206 346.38 +239.95
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ICF-Ranking Huningue C1-Women-Semifinal 26./27-MAR-2022

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind Q
1 248  Andrea HERZOG GER 8 111.66 0.00 Q
2 246 Martina SATKOVA CZE 4 112.70 +1.04 Q
3 242  Zoe JAKOB GER 2 112.98 +1.32 Q
4 241 Fanchon JANSSEN FRA 4 118.74 +7.08 Q
5 243  Nele BAYN GER 8 122.36 +10.70 Q
6 245 Marta BERTONCELLI ITA 8 122.37 +10.71 Q
7 238 Jannemien PANZLAFF GER 10 122.45 +10.79 Q
8 247  Elena LILIK GER 8 123.59 +11.93 Q
9 222  Paulina PIRRO GER 8 124.28 +12.62 Q
10 231  Lucie KRECH GER 2 126.44 +14.78 Q
11 239 Claire HARLAK GER 4 128.28 +16.62
12 234  Hannah SUESS GER 2 132.63 +20.97
13 225  Carole BOUZIDI ALG 4 134.27 +22.61
14 244 Alena MARX SUI 6 135.02 +23.36
15 218 Amelie PLOCHMANN GER 12 135.27 +23.61
16 232 Emily HOELLER GER 4 137.17 +25.51
17 219  Eyleen VUILLEUMIER SUI 12 137.98 +26.32
18 235 Julia BUDZINSKI FRA 8 142.86 +31.20
19 224 Christin HEYDENREICH GER 12 143.79 +32.13
20 217  Emily KOSSMANN SUI 2 147.22 +35.56
21 228 Lena GOETZE GER 10 151.65 +39.99
22 216  Justina GILLICH GER 8 155.71 +44.05
23 223  Fia BUETIKOFER SUI 8 158.65 +46.99
24 240  Lena TEUNISSEN NED 52 164.53 +52.87
25 236  Carolina MASSARENTI ITA 60 175.49 +63.83
26 237  Zola LEWANDOWSKI GER 60 177.68 +66.02
27 227  Kimberley RAPPE GER 58 180.78 +69.12
28 226  Merle BAEHNER GER 62 263.97 +152.31
29 230  Elorri ERDOIS BEL 160 310.04 +198.38
30 233 Marisa KAUP GER DNS
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ICF-Ranking Huningue
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Bib
246
247
248
241
222
245
231
242
243
238

Name
Martina SATKOVA
Elena LILIK
Andrea HERZOG
Fanchon JANSSEN
Paulina PIRRO
Marta BERTONCELLI
Lucie KRECH
Zoe JAKOB
Nele BAYN
Jannemien PANZLAFF

C1-Women-Final

Nat.
CZE
GER
GER
FRA
GER
ITA
GER
GER
GER
GER
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Pen.
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Total
106.85
110.45
110.91
113.06
116.96
117.53
117.65
118.24
119.46
124.53

Behind
0.00
+3.60
+4.06
+6.21
+10.11
+10.68
+10.80
+11.39
+12.61
+17.68



